TOR POZNAN

3 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-22 12:20.

WTOREK
Gr.B4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(77) WOS Janusz
1 1:48.014 +1.305 12:26:40.711
2 1:52.814 +6.105 12:28:33.525
3 1:49.650 +2.941 12:30:23.175
4 1:47.981 +1.272 12:32:11.156
5 1:47.308 +0.599 12:33:58.464
6 1:46.709 \ - 12:35:45.173
7 1:51.922 +5.213 12:37:37.095
p8 2:23.659 +36.950 12:40:00.754
(44) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:50.945 +1.256 12:26:57.985
2 1:50.567 +0.878 12:28:48.552
3 1:52.791 +3.102 12:30:41.343
4 1:52.144 +2.455 12:32:33.487
5 1:49.689 - 12:34:23.176
p6 2:02.940 +13.251 12:36:26.116
(18) WYKA Emil
1 1:50.378 +0.074 12:26:15.947
2 1:50.304 - 12:28:06.251
3 1:52.488 +2.184 12:29:58.739
4 1:52.018 +1.714 12:31:50.757
5 1:51.899 +1.595 12:33:42.656
6 1:51.700 +1.396 12:35:34.356
7 1:52.115 +1.811 12:37:26.471
p8 2:31.658 +41.354 12:39:58.129
(12) MIZIOLEK Mateusz
1 1:53.200 +2.697 12:26:12.466
2 1:50.503 - 12:28:02.969
3 1:51.869 +1.366 12:29:54.838
4 1:59.184 +8.681 12:31:54.022
5 1:54.574 +4.071 12:33:48.596
p6 2:00.861 +10.358 12:35:49.457
(7) STRZALKOWSKI Michat
1 1:50.590 - 12:27:39.126
2 2:30.426 +39.836 12:30:09.552
3 1:51.377 +0.787 12:32:00.929
p4 1:57.741 +7.151 12:33:58.670
(61) ADOMAS Dautartas
1 1:58.282 +6.073 12:25:51.919
2 1:52.209 - 12:27:44.128
3 1:56.251 +4.042 12:29:40.379
4 1:52.493 +0.284 12:31:32.872
5 1:53.864 +1.655 12:33:26.736
6 1:52.984 +0.775 12:35:19.720
p7 2:44.317 +52.108 12:38:04.037
(65) BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas
1 2:00.334 +7.300 12:25:54.825
2 1:53.034 - 12:27:47.859
3 1:54.750 +1.716 12:29:42.609
4 2:01.412 +8.378 12:31:44.021
5 1:55.657 +2.623 12:33:39.678
p6 2:39.906 +46.872 12:36:19.584
(999) SZYBKUS ZNIKUS
1 1:56.728 +3.118 12:29:39.923
2 1:56.544 +2.934 12:31:36.467
3 1:55.758 +2.148 12:33:32.225
4 1:55.301 +1.691 12:35:27.526
5 1:56.329 +2.719 12:37:23.855

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:53.610 - 12:39:17.465
p7 2:11.406 +17.796 12:41:28.871
(60) GIEDRIUS Putrimas
1 2:00.576 +6.897 12:25:55.513
2 1:55.835 +2.156 12:27:51.348
3 1:55.061 +1.382 12:29:46.409
4 1:55.196 +1.517 12:31:41.605
5 1:54.387 +0.708 12:33:35.992
6 1:54.151 +0.472 12:35:30.143
7 1:54.560 +0.881 12:37:24.703
8 1:53.679 - 12:39:18.382
o] 2:20.611 +26.932 12:41:38.993
(36) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:54.827 +0.943 12:27:34.771
2 1:54.445 +0.561 12:29:29.216
3 1:53.884 - 12:31:23.100
p4 2:13.459 +19.575 12:33:36.559
(9) GROCHALA Marcin
1 1:57.072 +2.346 12:26:25.504
2 1:55.322 +0.596 12:28:20.826
3 2:00.375 +5.649 12:30:21.201
4 1:57.343 +2.617 12:32:18.544
5 1:55.314 +0.588 12:34:13.858
6 1:57.366 +2.640 12:36:11.224
7 1:54.726 - 12:38:05.950
p8 2:20.009 +25.283 12:40:25.959
(78) LESZCZYNSKI Stanistaw
1 1:57.104 +2.287 12:26:36.283
2 1:56.110 +1.293 12:28:32.393
3 1:57.092 +2.275 12:30:29.485
4 1:55.442 +0.625 12:32:24.927
5 1:54.817 | - 12:34:19.744
6 1:55.411 +0.594 12:36:15.155
p7 2:01.255 +6.438 12:38:16.410
(45) GOLAN Damian
1 2:07.254 +12.413 12:29:33.949
2 1:56.254 +1.413 12:31:30.203
3 1:56.977 +2.136 12:33:27.180
4 1:54.841 - 12:35:22.021
5 1:57.462 +2.621 12:37:19.483
p6 2:24.414 +29.573 12:39:43.897
(71) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 1:56.757 +1.419 12:29:40.067
2 1:55.699 +0.361 12:31:35.766
3 1:55.338 - 12:33:31.104
4 1:56.630 +1.292 12:35:27.734
p5 2:03.805 +8.467 12:37:31.539
(43) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:58.713 +3.274 12:25:57.021
2 1:56.938 +1.499 12:27:53.959
3 2:00.610 +5.171 12:29:54.569
4 1:58.554 +3.115 12:31:53.123
5 1:56.448 +1.009 12:33:49.571
6 1:55.439 - 12:35:45.010
7 1:56.826 +1.387 12:37:41.836
p8 2:22.791 +27.352 12:40:04.627
(4) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 2:00.362 +4.824 12:26:30.917

N
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o B

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:59.013 +3.475 12:28:29.930
3 1:58.876 +3.338 12:30:28.806
p4 2:14.428 +18.890 12:32:43.234
5 2:58.899 +1:03.361 12:35:42.133
6 1:55.538 - 12:37:37.671
p7 2:24.539 +29.001 12:40:02.210
(94) KOZLOWSKI Oskar
1 1:58.408 +2.679 12:27:53.148
2 2:00.966 +5.237 12:29:54.114
3 1:57.165 +1.436 12:31:51.279
4 1:56.568 +0.839 12:33:47.847
5 1:56.613 +0.884 12:35:44.460
6 1:55.729 - 12:37:40.189
p7 2:23.041 +27.312 12:40:03.230
(86) KUPTEL Piotr
1 1:57.590 +1.671 12:26:39.087
2 1:59.260 +3.341 12:28:38.347
3 2:00.413 +4.494 12:30:38.760
4 1:55.919 - 12:32:34.679
p5 2:04.411 +8.492 12:34:39.090
(40) RABINSKI Tomasz
1] 1:57.901 - 12:26:38.699
2 1:59.191 +1.290 12:28:37.890
3 2:00.848 +2.947 12:30:38.738
p4 2:12.682 +14.781 12:32:51.420
(16) ZAGLEWSKI Tomasz
1 2:04.591 +3.436 12:26:38.228
2 2:08.525 +7.370 12:28:46.753
3 2:03.188 +2.033 12:30:49.941
4 2:01.155 - 12:32:51.096
5 2:02.363 +1.208 12:34:53.459
p6 2:09.546 +8.391 12:37:03.005
(92) MESKI Robert
1 2:06.728 +1.820 12:26:32.685
2 2:04.908 - 12:28:37.593
3 2:05.694 +0.786 12:30:43.287
4 2:05.694 +0.786 12:32:48.981
5 2:05.226 +0.318 12:34:54.207
6 2:05.303 +0.395 12:36:59.510
p7 2:18.033 +13.125 12:39:17.543

Wydrukowano: 2012-05-22 12:42:36

WYKONANIE
TOMEX
tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



